
EVENT CATERING
COFFEE  /  PASTRIES  /  FOOD



VISIT US COFFEEPROJECTNY.COMVISIT US COFFEEPROJECTNY.COMCOFFEEPROJECTNY

$35.00BOX OF COFFEE 
Serves approximately 12 8oz servings. 
Our house blend drip coffee. 

$35.00
Packaged without ice.
COLD BREW HALF GALLON

$35.00ICED LATTE HALF GALLON
Choice of milk. Packaged without ice. 

coffee 

$15.00AVOCADO TOAST
Avocado mashed, cherry tomatoes, Feta cheese, 
chili flakes and sesame seed. 

$15.00
Free range eggs, mayonnaise, dried cranberries, 
black pepper. 

EGG SALAD TOAST

food
Bulk food orders are not available at this time.

All LGBT Community Center catering orders are charged sales tax (8.875%) plus a $20 fee for an optional delivery and preparation service. 
Orders must be placed before 12noon for next day catering and payment must be made before the event begins.

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$24.00
$27.00
$27.00
$30.00

PLAIN
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT
PRETZEL
ALMOND

PASTRIES

CROISSANTS EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00

$27.00
$27.00
$30.00
$27.00
$27.00

CHEDDAR & CHIVE
MIXED BERRY
JALAPENO CHEDDAR
CHOCOLATE CHIP
CINNAMON RAISIN

PASTRIES

SCONES EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

$4.75
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00

$26.00
$27.00
$30.00
$27.00
$27.00

CROISSANT
ALMOND BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
PUMPKIN SPICE MUFFIN (GF)
BREAD PUDDING
CARROT CAKE

VEGAN EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

$5.00
$5.50

$24.00
$24.00

CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS COOKIE (GF)
CHOCOLATE CHIP

SWEETS EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT
SPINACH CROISSANT
HAM & SWISS CROISSANT
HUMMUS ROASTED TOMATO CROISSANT
EVERYTHING BAGEL CREAM CHEESE 
CROISSANT

SAVORY EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50

APPLE TURNOVER
CHEESE
BLUEBERRY
PAIN AU RAISIN
APPLE
PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE
KOUIGN AMANN
MORNING ROLL

DANISHES EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

BLUEBERRY
LEMON POPPY
BANANA WALNUT
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
MORNING GLORY
ORANGE & CRANBERRY
CORN

MUFFINS EACH PER 1/2 DOZEN

READY TO ORDER? SCAN QR CODE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

CATERING FOR BIGGER PARTY? Speak with our team members for a customized menu. Email us at events@coffeeprojectny.com.

Minimum order quantity: 12pc of assorted pastries.

Minimum order quantity: 12pc of assorted pastries.


