coffee / pastries / food EVENT CATERING



PROJECT NEW YORK





BOX OF COFFEE \$35.00 Serves approximately 12 8oz servings. \$35.00 Our house blend drip coffee. \$35.00 COLD BREW HALF GALLON \$35.00 Packaged without ice. \$35.00 ICED LATTE HALF GALLON \$35.00 Choice of milk. Packaged without ice. \$35.00

PASTRIES -

Minimum order quantity: 12pc of assorted pastries.

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CROISSANTS	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
PLAIN	\$4.50	\$24.00
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	\$5.00	\$27.00
PRETZEL	\$5.00	\$27.00
ALMOND	\$5.50	\$30.00
MUFFINS	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
BLUEBERRY	\$4.75	\$26.00
LEMON POPPY	\$4.75	\$26.00
BANANA WALNUT	\$4.75	\$26.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE	\$4.75	\$26.00
MORNING GLORY	\$4.75	\$26.00
ORANGE & CRANBERRY	\$4.75	\$26.00
CORN	\$4.75	\$26.00
SAVORY	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$6.00	\$33.00
SPINACH CROISSANT	\$6.00	\$33.00
HAM & SWISS CROISSANT	\$6.00	\$33.00
HUMMUS ROASTED TOMATO CROISSANT	\$6.00	\$33.00
EVERYTHING BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$6.00	\$33.00
CROISSANT		
DANISHES	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
APPLE TURNOVER	\$5.75	\$31.50
CHEESE	\$5.75	\$31.50
BLUEBERRY	\$5.75	\$31.50
PAIN AU RAISIN	\$5.75	\$31.50
APPLE	\$5.75	\$31.50
PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE	\$5.75	\$31.50
KOUIGN AMANN	\$5.75	\$31.50
	<i>JJ.7J</i>	QJ1.50
MORNING ROLL	\$5.75	\$31.50

PASTRIES -

Minimum order quantity: 12pc of assorted pastries.

SCONES	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
CHEDDAR & CHIVE	\$5.00	\$27.00
MIXED BERRY	\$5.00	\$30.00
JALAPENO CHEDDAR	\$5.50	\$27.00
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$5.00	\$27.00
CINNAMON RAISIN	\$5.00	\$27.00
VEGAN	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
CROISSANT	\$4.75	\$26.00
ALMOND BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$5.00	\$27.00
PUMPKIN SPICE MUFFIN (GF)	\$5.50	\$30.00
BREAD PUDDING	\$5.00	\$27.00
CARROT CAKE	\$5.00	\$27.00
SWEETS	EACH	PER 1/2 DOZEN
CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS COOKIE (GF)	\$5.00	\$24.00
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$5.50	\$24.00

FOOD

Bulk food orders are not available at this time.

AVOCADO TOAST Avocado mashed, cherry tomatoes, Feta cheese, chili flakes and sesame seed.	\$15.00
EGG SALAD TOAST Free range eggs, mayonnaise, dried cranberries, black pepper.	\$15.00



READY TO ORDER? SCAN QR CODE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

All LGBT Community Center catering orders are charged sales tax (8.875%) plus a \$20 fee for an optional delivery and preparation service. Orders must be placed before 12noon for next day catering and payment must be made before the event begins.

CATERING FOR BIGGER PARTY? Speak with our team members for a customized menu. Email us at events@coffeeprojectny.com.